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CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE
IN SOUTH ASIANS CONFERENCE
PARTNERING FOR A HEALTHIER FUTURE

Description: 
This program will equip participants to identify, evaluate and treat South 
Asian patients with, or at risk for cardiovascular disease.

Agenda

Learning Objective: 
• Explore the impact of racism experienced by Canadian South Asians in the healthcare system
• Describe the difference in appropriate risk assessment for South Asian patients
• Identify culturally appropriate assessment and management strategies for South Asians with

dyslipidemia and/or diabetes

Learning Objectives: 
• Identify culturally appropriate mental health and stress management strategies for South Asians
• Examine gender-specific cardiovascular risks and strategies to mitigate risk for female South Asians
• Explain new treatment options for managing chronic kidney disease or obesity

Time Topic  Speaker

7:30 pm

7:40 pm

8:00 pm

8:20 pm

8:40 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

 Welcome

Racism, antiracism and health care in South Asians in Canada

How does risk assessment in South Asians differ from others?

How to best manage diabetes in South Asians                                                          

How to best assess and manage lipids in South Asians                                              

Roundtable Discussion

Closing Comments

Faisal Khosa

Amrit Jhajj

Akshay Jain

Milan Gupta

All Faculty

Time Topic Speaker

7:30 pm

7:40 pm

8:00 pm

8:20 pm

8:40 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

Welcome

Mental health and stress management in South Asians                             

Primary care of SA women with GDM and PCOS. 

Chronic kidney disease: new treatment options                               

New frontiers in obesity management                                  

Roundtable Discussion

Closing Comments

Vijay Seethapathy

Nisha Haroon

Sumeet Suneja

Megha Poddar

All Faculty

This program is hosted by SANSAR

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - Session 1

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 - Session 2 

CCRN's 6th ANNUAL 

Registration fee:

$39

This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the Ontario 
Chapter for up to 2.00 Mainpro+® credits 

This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the Ontario 
Chapter for up to 2.00 Mainpro+® credits 




