## CCRN's 6th ANNUAL

# CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE IN SOUTH ASIANS CONFERENCE

## PARTNERING FOR A HEALTHIER FUTURE



Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Time: 7:30 - 9:30 pm EST

## **Description**:

This program will equip participants to identify, evaluate and treat South Asian patients with, or at risk for cardiovascular disease.

# Agenda

### Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - Session 1

Learning Objective:

- Explore the impact of racism experienced by Canadian South Asians in the healthcare system
- Describe the difference in appropriate risk assessment for South Asian patients
- Identify culturally appropriate assessment and management strategies for South Asians with dyslipidemia and/or diabetes

Time	Торіс	Speaker
7:30 pm	Welcome	
7:40 pm	Racism, antiracism and health care in South Asians in Canada	Faisal Khosa
8:00 pm	How does risk assessment in South Asians differ from others?	Amrit Jhajj
8:20 pm	How to best manage diabetes in South Asians	Akshay Jain
8:40 pm	How to best assess and manage lipids in South Asians	Milan Gupta
9:00 pm	Roundtable Discussion	All Faculty
9:30 pm	Closing Comments	

This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the Ontario Chapter for up to 2.00 Mainpro+® credits

## Wednesday, November 22, 2023 - Session 2

#### Learning Objectives:

• Identify culturally appropriate mental health and stress management strategies for South Asians

- Examine gender-specific cardiovascular risks and strategies to mitigate risk for female South Asians
- Explain new treatment options for managing chronic kidney disease or obesity

Time	Торіс	Speaker
7:30 pm	Welcome	
7:40 pm	Mental health and stress management in South Asians	Vijay Seethapathy
8:00 pm	Primary care of SA women with GDM and PCOS.	Nisha Haroon
8:20 pm	Chronic kidney disease: new treatment options	Sumeet Suneja
8:40 pm	New frontiers in obesity management	Megha Poddar
9:00 pm	Roundtable Discussion	All Faculty
9:30 pm	Closing Comments	

This 1-credit-per-hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the Ontario Chapter for up to 2.00 Mainpro+® credits

🔨 S A N S A R

This program is hosted by SANSAR

This program was developed by the Canadian Collaborative Research Network and received an unrestricted educational grant from Novo Nordisk, Amgen, HLS Therapeutics and Janssen. Register Now! www.ccrnmd.com





# Planning Committee:

#### Milan Gupta, MD, FRCPC, FCCS, Co-chair

**Registration fee:** 

\$39

Assistant Professor, Department of Medicine, University of Toronto Medical Director, Canadian Collaborative Research Network Brampton, ON

#### Nadia Khan, MD, MSC, FRCPC Co-chair

Head and Professor of General Internal Medicine University of British Columbia Clinician Scientist CHEOS Vancouver, BC

## Anil Maheshwari, MD, CCFP, DABOM,

DABFM Executive Health Physician & Medical Director Weight & Lifestyle Program Cleveland Clinic Canada Family Physician & Obesity Program Clinical Lead Grandview Medical Centre Family Health Team Assistant Clinical Professor (Adjunct), McMaster University Medical Advisor for Canada - Unraveling Obesity OntarioMD Peer Leader Hamilton, ON

Humaira Ali, MD Family Practice Guelph, ON

Lopita Banerjee, MSC MD CCFP, FCFP Kennedy Medical Center Brampton. ON

#### Pooja Raut-Deshpande, B.Sc. MDCM FRCPC

Internal Medicine Assistant Clinical Professor (adjunct), McMaster University Active Staff, Department of Medicine, Joseph Brant Hospital Courtesy Staff, Thrombosis Service, Department of Oncology, Niagara Health

www.ccrnmd.com